Ponis B - XC

29 de Mayo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
0s RAZA

1 MARSIMHOLSTER
SIMONE LC (202)

GLANSEVIN

GRAFFITI /

SHAMROCK
SPINDLEWOOD /
2005 / FEMALE /
NEGRO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

2 GOLDAKO LUCKY
LUKE (207)
NONE / NONE /
2012 / GELDING /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

3 MORO (204)
NONE / NONE /

2009 / GELDING /

CASTANO / PURA
RAZA GALEGA

4 VALENTINA (203)

NONE / NONE /
2011 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / NONE

5 EBANO (205)
NONE / NONE /
2017 / MALE /
NEGRO / NONE

6 HERCULES (206)
NONE / NONE /
2001 / MALE /

CASTANA / CRUZ

7 GOLDAKO RIO
(208)
NONE / NONE /
2010 / GELDING /
CASTARNO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

8 ISOTZ URDIN
(209)
NONE / NONE /
2000 / GEI DING /

L.A.C.

145143

134398

143227

149114

146526

21969

139188

130642

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BODEGA
BLAS, Radl
ESTANISLAO
LIRA JIMENEZ /

NONE

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS
MARTIN,
Ricardo
RICARDO
FERNANDEZ -
MATAMOROS
DUVAL / NONE

CABANAS
GALAN,
Martina

JAIME
CABANAS
VILLARINO /
NONE

BOLUDA DE
VLAS,
Dakotah
JOSE MANUEL
DORADO
PIZARRO /
NONE

CLAVERO
PEREZ, Lola
JAVIER MUELAS

RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

EGIDO
GARCIA,
Marta
JUAN PEDRO
COLUCHO
MERINO /
NONE

SAINZ
TOURON,
Maria
VIRGINIA
FERNANDEZ
BERDONCES /
NONE

SUJAR
PALANCAR,
Daniela
ECTANISI AO

L.D.N.

219805

206587

220055

246587

190678

256766

278467

234744

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

49,7

51,2

67,1

93,8

47,8

59,0

37,2

P



	Ponis B · XC
	29 de Mayo de 2022
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list


